

**Court No. - 86**

**Case :-** CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4397 of 2024

**Revisionist :-** Naushad

**Opposite Party :-** State of U.P. and Another

**Counsel for Revisionist :-** Sanjay Kumar Yadav

**Counsel for Opposite Party :-** G.A.,Om Prakash Singh

**Hon'ble Ram Manohar Narayan Mishra,J.**

On the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, put up this case for tomorrow i.e. 27.11.2024, at 2:00 pm.

**Order Date :-** 26.11.2024

Ashish/-