

Court No. - 82

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 4397 of 2024

Revisionist :- Naushad

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Revisionist :- Sanjay Kumar Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Om Prakash Singh

Hon'ble Manjive Shukla,J.

1. Due to paucity of time, the matter cannot be heard today.
2. List this matter on 27.5.2025.
3. Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 18.4.2025

Salim